
BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2017-18) 

 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Shubham Ranjan 8th 2009260 Mr.Santosh Kumar 

2 Keshav Sharma 7th 2016262 Mr.Bunty Sharma 

3 Harshit Vaish 8th 2015367 Mr.Rajesh Kumar 

4 Shrish Mathur 6th 2010006 Mr.NitinMathur 

5 Archit Jain 8th 2015222 Mr.Vijay Jain 

6 Chitesh Kapoor 6th 2010016 Mr.Anil Kapoor 

7 Satvik Tiwari 8th 2009040 Mr.Vijay Kishor Tiwari 

8 Shubham Negi 6th 2011013 Mr.Vinod Singh Negi 

9 Shobhit Chaturvedi 10th 2016327 Mr.Rakesh Chaturvedi 

10 Aditya Sharma 8th 2012136 Mr.Vikas Sharma 

11 Anuj Bose 8th 2009030 Mr.A.K.Bose 

12 Vishwajeet Singh 11th 2015432 Mr.Rana Pratap 

13 Lakshay Jhamb 11th 2009174 Mr.Vivek Jhamb 

14 Puneet 11th 2012358 Mr.Hira Lal 

15 Shaurya Kumar 10th 2007090 Mr.Rajeev Kumar 

16 S.Jai Surya 10th 2008102 Mr.M.Serman Raja 

17 Tushar Gupta 11th 2017168 Mr.Gaurav Gupta 

18 Divyank Nagpal 11th 2017606 Mr.Sachin Nagpal 

19 Krishna Sharma 9th 2010211 Mr.Jitender Sharma 

20 Siddharth Saxena 9th 2008012 Mr.Vijay Anand 

 

  

Programme Name Patriotic Group Song 

Category Group 

Date 12/07/2017 

Venue Arwachin Bharti Bhawan Sr Sec School 

Position I 



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2017-18) 

 

 

Programme Name Solo Singing Light  

Category Senior 

Date 15/07/2017 

Venue SKV No 1 Bhola Nath Nagar 

Position I 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Yashaswini Angiras 

 

10th 2011347 Mr.Bhawani Angiras 

 

 

 

Programme Name Solo Singing Light  

Category Junior  

Date 15/07/2017 

Venue SKV No 1 Bhola Nath Nagar 

Position I 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Vaishnavi Singh 7th 2010059 Mr.Jitendra Singh 

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2017-18) 

 

 

Programme Name Semi Classical Music   

Category Junior  

Date 15/07/2017 

Venue SKV No 1 Bhola Nath Nagar 

Position II 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Aastha Joshi 8th 2006343 Mr.P.S.Joshi 

 

  

Programme Name Semi Classical Music   

Category Senior  

Date 15/07/2017 

Venue SKV No 1 Bhola Nath Nagar 

Position II 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Vishwajeet Singh 

 

11th 2015432 Mr.Rana Pratap 



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2017-18) 

 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Satwik Tiwari 8th 2009040 Mr.Vijay Kishore 

 

 

 

Programme Name One Act play   

Category Senior  

Date 17/07/2017 

Venue Arwachin Bharti Bhawan 

Position I 

 

 

S.No 

 

Name Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Yagyawalk Sharma 9th 2012118 Mr.Ritesh Sharma 

2 Vandit Saini 9th 2012121 Mr.Pradeep Kumar 

3 Prateek Sharma 9th 2007006 Mr.Jitender Sharma 

4  Pulkit Gupta 9th 2011296 Mr.Deepak Gupta 

5 Ronit Sharma 9th 2007119 Mr.Jitender Sharma 

6 Shubham  9th 2014191 Mr.Mukesh Kumar 

7 Animesh 10th 2008450 Mr.Anil Mani 

8 Utkarsh Rastugi 10th 2014368 Lt.Mr.Manoj 

9 Khushi Khanna  11th 2015203 Mr.Naveen Khanna 

10 Khushi Bhutani 11th 2017585 Mr.Amit Bhutani 

 

  

Programme Name Classical Music   

Category Junior  

Date 15/07/2017 

Venue SKV No 1 Bhola Nath Nagar 

Position III 



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2017-18) 

 

 

Programme Name Folk Dance 

Category Group  

Date 19/07/2017 

Venue Bhai Parmanand Vidya Mandir 

Position I 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Harshita Chaubey 6th 2010028 Mr.Dutt Choubey 

Vishnu 

2 Shruti Maheshwari 7th 2011164 Mr.Amit Maheshwari 

3 Bhoomika Mehra 7th 2010184 Mr.Deepak Mehra 

4 Bhavika Mehra 7th 2010185 Mr.Deepak Mehra 

5 Kanak Sharma 7th 2010234 Mr.Vikalp Mehra 

6 Avni Chaudhary 7th 2011218 Mr.Karamveer 

7 Kriti Sachdeva 8th 2008061 Mr.Rakesh Sachdeva 

8 Akshita Tanwar 9th 2009051 Mr.Sunder Tanwar 

9 Avni Verma 7th 2009202 Mr.Deependra Kumar 

10 Purnima 9th 2008027 Mr.Ajay Kumar 

11 Divyanshi Gupta 9th 2006011 Mr.Praveen Kumar 

12 Vanshika Bhilani 9th 2007040 Mr.Shashi Bhushan 

13 Mishthi Gupta 9th 2008128 Mr.Gopal Krishna 

14 Harshita Bohara 10th 2013280 Mr.B.S.Bohara 

15 Saloni Parashar 9th 2007021 Mr.Rakesh Parashar 

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2017-18) 

 

 

Programme Name Folk Song 

Category Group 

Date 22/07/2017 

Venue Vivekananda D Block 

Position I 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Kritika Sermanraja 8th 2010102 Mr.M.Serman Raja 

2 Ronak Roy 8th 2013272 Mr.Suman Kumar Roy 

3 Arpita 8th 2011220 Mr.Tajinder Singh 

4 Sonam Singh 9th 2008062 Mr.Raj Kishore Singh 

5 Aashi Gupta 7th 2013236 Mr.Anupam Gupta 

6 Niyati Gupta 7th 2010191 Mr.Ranjeet Singh 

7 Urvashi Arora 9th 2011268 Mr.Manoj Arora 

8 Nandini Anand 7th 2009278 Mr.Narendra Kumar 

9 Pavni Malik 7th 2012108 Mr.Deepak Malik 

10 Vaishnavi Singh 7th 2010059 Mr.Jitendra Singh 

11 Kanak Sharma 7th 2010234 Mr.Vikalp MEhra 

12 Bhoomika Mehra 7th 2010184 Mr.Deepak Mehra 

13 Shreshtha Bajpai 9th 2014084 Mr.Surendra Kumar 

14 Bhavika Mehra 7th 2010185 Mr.Deepak Mehra 

15 Shivika Sharma 9th 2012320 Mr.Naveen Sharma 

16 Avani Verma 9th 2009020 Mr.Deependra Kumar 

17 Moksha Gupta 10th 2006027 Mr.Yogesh Gupta 

18 Yashaswini Angiras 10th 2011347 Mr.Bhawani Angiras 

19 Urja Joshi 10th 2006319 Mr.P.S.Joshi 

20 Shruti Maheshwari 7th 2011164 Mr.Amit Maheshwari 

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2017-18) 

 

 

Programme Name Mono Acting 

Category Junior 

Date 04/08/2017 

Venue Bhai Parmanand Vidya Mandir 

Position I 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Kanak Sharma 7th 2010234 Mr.Vikalp Mehra 

 

 

  

Programme Name Mono Acting 

Category Senior  

Date 04/08/2017 

Venue Bhai Parmanand Vidya Mandir 

Position II 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Animesh 10th 2008450 Mr.Anil Mani 



 

BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2017-18) 

 

 

  

Programme Name Orchestra 

Category Group  

Date 05/08/2017 

Venue Arwachin Public School 

Position II 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Yagyawalk Sharma 9th 2012118 Mr.Ritesh Sharma 

2 Siddharth Saxena 9th 2008012 Mr.Vijay Anand 

3 Aashi Gupta 7th 2013236 Mr.Anupam Gupta 

4 Keshav Sharma 7th 2016262 Mr.Bunty Sharma 

5 Chitesh Kapoor 6th 2010016 Mr.Anil Kapoor 

6 Aditi Saxena 9th 2007116 Mr.Anup Saxena 

7 S.Jai Surya 10th 2008102 Mr.M.Serman Raja 

8 Aditya Saxena 12th 2010277 Mr.Anup Saxena 

9 Lakshay Jhamb 11th 2009174 Mr.Vivek Jhamb 

10  Pulkit Gupta 9th 2011296 Mr.Deepak Gupta 

11 Shivek Sharma 10th 2008078 Mr.Suresh Kumar 

12 Shaurya Kumar 10th 2007090 Mr.Rajeev Kumar 

13 Gurpreet Wadhwa 10th 2013181 Mr.Tarun Kumar 

14 Puneet 11th 2012358 Mr.Hira Lal 



 

BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2017-18) 

 

 

Programme Name Folk Dance 

Category Primary 

Date 18/08/2017 

Venue DAV Shrestha Vihar 

Position I 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Pratima Kumari 5th 2015206 Mr.Sanjay Kr.Jha 

2 Vanshika Khera 5th 2011016 Mr.Rajiv Khera 

3 Aditi Aggarwal 5th  2015201 Mr.Subhash Aggarwal 

4 Divanshi Kaul 5th 2011014 Mr.Sanjay Kaul 

5 Aditi Garg 3rd 2013110 Mr.Neeraj Garg 

6 Yashika 3rd 2015211 Mr.Ashok Kumar 

7 Dhriti Yadav 5th 2011052 Mr.Sachin Yadav 

8 Shaifali Varun 4th 2012057 Mr.Shailendra Varun 

9 Vidisha Sharma 5th 2012100 Mr.Yogesh Sharma 

10 Pranita  5th 2011341 Mr.Ved Prakash 

11 Akshita Sharma 5th 2011012 Mr.Sanjay Sharma 

12 Vishakha Chawla 5th 2014258 Mr.Anoop Chawla 

13 Sneha Singh 4th 2017361 Mr.Mahendra Singh 

14 Bhavya Pandey 5th 2011017 Mr.CV Pandey 

15 Siddhi Saxena 3rd 2013463 Mr.Jayant Saxena 

16 Swasti Jain 4th 2014222 Mr.Deepak Jain 

17 Navya Maheshwari 4th 2014067 Mr.Vishal Maheshwari 

18 Yashika Sehgal 4th 2012001 Mr.Sandeep Sehgal 

19 Aarushi Gautam 5th 2015366 Mr.Pankaj Gautam 

 

  



 

 

BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2017-18) 

 

 

 

  

Programme Name Qawwali  

Category Group  

Date 22/08/2017 

Venue Bhai Parmanand Vidya Mandir 

Position II 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Shubham Ranjan 8th 2009260 Mr.Santosh Kumar 

2 Keshav Sharma 7th 2016262 Mr.Bunty Sharma 

3 Harshit Vaish 8th 2015367 Mr.Rajesh Kumar 

4 Shrish Mathur 6th 2010006 Mr.NitinMathur 

5 Archit Jain 8th 2015222 Mr.Vijay Jain 

6 Chitesh Kapoor 6th 2010016 Mr.Anil Kapoor 

7 Satvik Tiwari 8th 2009040 Mr.Vijay Kishor Tiwari 

8 Shubham Negi 6th 2011013 Mr.Vinod Singh Negi 

9 Shobhit Chaturvedi 10th 2016327 Mr.Rakesh Chaturvedi 

10 Aditya Sharma 8th 2012136 Mr.Vikas Sharma 

11 Anuj Bose 7th 2009030 Mr.A.K.Bose 

12 Vishwajeet Singh 11th 2015432 Mr.Rana Pratap 

13 Lakshay Jhamb 11th 2009174 Mr.Vivek Jhamb 

14 Puneet 11th 2012358 Mr.Hira Lal 

15 Shaurya Kumar 10th 2007090 Mr.Rajeev Kumar 

16 S.Jai Surya 10th 2008102 Mr.M.Serman Raja 

17 Tushar Gupta 11th 2017168 Mr.Gaurav Gupta 

18 Divyank Nagpal 11th 2017606 Mr.Sachin Nagpal 

19 Krishna Sharma 9th 2010211 Mr.Jitender Sharma 

20 Siddharth Saxena 9th 2008012 Mr.Vijay Anand 



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2017-18) 

 

 

Programme Name Group Patriotic Song  

Category Group 

Date 23/08/2017 

Venue Bhai Parmanand Vidya Mandir 

Position I 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Ridhima Joshi 5th  2011075 Mr.Suresh Joshi 

2 Samridhi 

Vashishtha 

4th  2012066 Mr.Sudhir Vashishtha 

3 Disha Gautam 4th 2012267 Mr.Rajendra Kumar 

4 Aditi Aggarwal 5th  2015201 Mr.Subhash Aggarwal 

5 Bhavya Pandey 5th 2011017 Mr.CV Pandey 

6 Divanshi Kaul 5th 2011014 Mr.Sanjay Kaul 

7 Vidisha Sharma 5th 2012100 Mr.Yogesh Sharma 

8 Shradha Rana 5th 2012159 Mr.Umesh Kumar 

9 Yahaswini Tejpaul 5th 2012295 Mr.Karan Tejpaul 

10 Shravni Bajpai 5th 2014186 Mr.Surendra Kr.Bajpai 

11 Ridhima Bhateja 4th 2012034 Mr.Vinod Kr.Bhateja 

12 Mitali Gupta 5th 2015426 Mr.Piyush Ranjan 

13 Pratima Kumari 5th 2015206 Mr.Sanjay Kr.Jha 

14 Manapreet Kaur 5th 2015361 Mr.Amarpal Singh 

15 Navya Maheshwari 5th 2014067 Mr.Vishal Maheshwari 

16 Shefali Varun 4th 2012057 Mr.Shailendra Varun 

17 Shrishti Jain 5th 2013407 Mr.Amit Kr.Jain 

18 Bhavi Virmani 4th 2012024 Mr.Sunil Virmani 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR  

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2017-18) 

S.NO COMPETITION NAME  STUDENT NAME CLASS CATEGORY POSITION 

1 English Debate Vibhinn Singhal IX Senior First 

position Chaitanya Batra X 

2 English Declamation  Ritik Goel XII Senior First 

position 

3 English Extempore Vibhinn Singhal IX Senior Second 

position 

4 English Poetry Recitation  Shruti Maheshwari VII Junior First 

position 

5 English Extempore Vibhinn Singhal IX Senior Third 

position 

6 English Extempore Prajna Khanna VI Junior Second 

position 

7 English Debate HiyaGarg   VIII Junior Second 

position 

Prachi VIII Junior Second 

position 

8 English Declamation Prajna Khanna VI Junior Second 

position 

9 Inter School English 

Poetry Recitation 

Vibhinn Singhal IX Senior Third 

position 

10 Hindi Extempore Shruti Maheshwari VII Junior First 

position 

Shruti Maheshwari VII Junior First 

position 

11 Hindi Declamation  Aditya Sharma VIII Junior First 

position 

12 Hindi Debate 

Competition 

Vibhinn Singhal Pranav 

Aggarwal 

IX Senior First 

position 

13 Hindi Essay Writing Prachi VIII Junior Second 

position 

14 Hindi Declamation Chaitanya Batra X Senior Third 

position 

15 Sanskrit Shlok Recitation Vishwajeet Singh XI Senior Third 

position 

 

 


